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Give All Information Comglotely ;
Msake Required Affidavit WEI.LL PLUG@KNG RECOBD
Malil or Deliver Report to: '
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

P, 0. Box 17 Ellis County. Sec. 22 T 11 Rge 17 (E) (W)
Wichita, K%%‘i\ﬁ‘ 67217 Location as “NE/CNWESWH” or footage from liaes. SE “S?B N
- - Lease Owner—_. Ormand Industries
] ! Lease Nae Bemis B#5 B Well No..
l . | Office, Address Plainville, Kansas 67663
— — — :— - —:"“' -~ Character of Well (completed as Oll, Gas or Dry Hole)
! i Date weil completed ; 19
: : Application fcr plugging fled 19.
- T Application for plugging approved 19.
; | Plugging eommenzfin 6?7? 6 [ 73 ) 16
: : Piugging completed 6/ 30/ 13 19
T Ty T T T 77T T 7§ Resson for abandonment of well or producing formation depleted -
| |
' ‘ 1f a producing well is abandoned, date of last pzroduction 19
L L Was permission obtained from the Conssrvation Division or fts agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on sbove
Section Plat menced? yes
Naine of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Massey
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom.. Total Depth of Well____.._F3 444 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS _ .. CASING RECORD
FORMATION : CONTENT FROM 10 size PUT IN PULLED OUT
16" 32! none
10-3/4] 1152! none
™ 3437 1806

Describe in detail the manner in which the weil was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the me&lu.»d or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same ard depth placed, from feet to
et et for each plug set.

e e Ran sand_to 3420' and ran 5 sacks cement, Shot pipe at 2577', 2395°',
2088', 1998 1900',.1811', pulled 59 joints, Loaded hole do 425' and
e —get rock bridge to 410', dumped 73 yards ready mix.

—e——PLUGGING-COMPLETE
(12 additional description is necessary, use BATK of this cheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor KELSQ CASING PULLING
Address CHASE, KANSAS
STATE OF KANSAS _, county of RICE es.

R. DARRELL KELSO (employes of owner) or {cwner or epembor) of the abova-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: Thst I have koowledgs of the f_ac%s, stiternents, and matters heraln contained end the log of the
above-described well 89 fled and th-? the sarse ore tve and correct,  So help mas Gw

(Stgasturs) / itz Bl s s
CHASE KANSAS

Rice Tounty, Kansag
My Commission Expires
Feb. 15, 1975 !

. (Addseta) 7 3
SuBsCRIBED AND SwoRN 10 before moe Cals. 9th day of Jul}( is
: MARGARET titLomer '%%ﬁémﬂ_,
e R | 7 =
My commission NOTARY pugLIc ! Netary Pullic,
f
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BEMIS B-5

Shale

Shale, shells & sand
Sand

Sand, iron, shale
Lime

Shale & shells
Sand

Shale

Shale & shells
Shells & shale
Shale

Lime

Shale & shells
Sand & shale

Salt

Lime

Broken lime

Lime

Lime & shale

Lime

Lime broken

Lime

Broken lime & shale
Lime & shale
Shale

Shale & lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & lime
Shale

Shale & shells
Lime

Shale

Shale & lime
Sand, shale & lime
Sand

Siliceous lime
Lime soft

SE SE NW 22-11-17W
Ellis County, Kansas
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95
320
412
600
610
700
785
893
1013
1036
1134
1152
1536
1741
1780
2190
2240
2282
2365
2400
2445
2490
2562
2600
2670
2714
2785
2845
2895
2915
3419
3424
3431
3439
3440
3441
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