STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 1 0 1973

Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to; Conservation Division

· ...

WELL PLUCGING RECORD

Conservation Division State Corporation Commission P. O. Box 17027		מונים		22	11	17
Wichita, Kansas 67217	Location as "Ni	Ellis E/CNWKSWK®	or footage from	Sec_ZZT	SE NV Rge.	$\frac{17}{(E)}$
NORTE	Lease Owner		and Industr			
	Lease Name		s B#5 B			. Well No.
	Office Address_		nville, Ka			
			as Oil, Gas or l	Dry Hole)		
	Date well com			·		19
<u> </u>	4					19
	Application for p		26/73	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
i i	Plugging comple	7.7	30/73			19 19
	Reason for aban	donment of we	ell or producing f	formation de	pleted.	XV
1.					•	
1.	If a producing	well is abando	ned, date of last	production		19
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission	obtained from				re plugging was com-
Section Plat	menced?		7.5			
Name of Conservation Agent who supe						Well 3444 Fee
Producing formation			Bottom_		Total Depth of	Well Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water	, ou and gas formation	.				
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORE)S				C	CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	70	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT
				16"	32'	none
				10-3/4	1152'	none
				7"	3437'	1806'
			<u> </u>			·
		<u> </u>				
Ran sand to 3/20 2088', 1998', 1 set rock bridge	900', 1811', p	ulled 59	joints. Lo	oaded hole		
PLUCCING COMPLE	TTE:					

	(If additional	description is nece	sery, use BACK of	this about D		
Name of Plugging Contractor	KELSO	CASING PU				
Address	CHASE	, KANSAS				
	The state of the s					
STATE OF	KANSAS COU	NTY OF R	ICE		60	
	R. DARRELL K					f the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	mys: That I have kno	redge of the	facts, statement	s, and matters	hereiz containe	ed and the lon of the
above-described well as filed and that	the same are true and	d correct. So	help me God.	1		
	((Signature)	RU	rueel	2/10	_
	`	()		CHASE K	ANGAG	
				(A)	-l'do-so l	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	re me vais 9th	lday of_	July	, ""	73	·
and the same of th	040	•	~	alana		
My commission III	GARET MELCHER			wywe	t Me	Notery Public.
My Co	County, Kansas	areas of the section		V		
F	eb. 15, 1975					

BEMIS B-5

SE SE NW 22-11-17W Ellis County, Kansas

15-051-05851-0000

Shale	0	_	95
Shale, shells & sand	95	_	320
Sand			412
Sand, iron, shale	412	_	600
Lime			610
Shale & shells			700
Sand			78 5
Shale	785	_	893
Shale & shells	893	_	1013
Shells & shale			1036
Shale			1134
Lime	1134		
Shale & shells			1536
Sand & shale	1536		
Salt			1780
Lime			2190
Broken lime			2240
Lime	2240		
Lime & shale			2365
Lime			2400
Lime broken			2445
Lime	2445		
-	2490		
Lime & shale			2600
Shale			2670
Shale & lime			2714
Lime & Shale			2785
Shale & lime			2845
Shale			2895
Shale & shells			2915
Lime			3419
Shale			3424
Shale & lime	3424		
Sand, shale & lime	3431		
Sand			3440
Siliceous lime			3441
Lime soft	3441	_	3444

